
VABCO-ATHLETIC-CLASSIC : NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP NR 18444 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  11/08/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  1 

 

                              

hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames  Uur=11:32 

 1 1740 HUYGENS CLOE              RESC  29.10m   03  

 

hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=11:33 

 1 2899 VERCRUYSSE EVI            DCLA  50.80m   01 bonus 

 2 2661 GOOSSENS WIEBE            OLSE  40.43m   01  

 3 2418 GHOOS JORIE               LOOI  32.37m   01  

 4 2986 NULENS LINDSEY            BREE  31.16m   01  

 5 2884 VANWESEMAEL EVA           LOOI  24.21m   01  

 

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=11:34 

 1 3062 DE WOLF KATHLEEN          RAM   38.63m   67  

 2 3018 KEULEMANS MIRIAM          WIBO  32.45m   67  

 3 3008 LENAERS REGINA            ACW   29.69m   63  

 4 3388 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  23.84m   48  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    JSM Dames  Uur=12:31 

 1 1075 KNAEPEN DITTE             ACA   37.78m  Sen 89  

 2 1137 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  37.38m  Sen 95  

 3 243 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         VOLH  37.16m  Jun 99  

 4 1284 VANUYTVEN VALENTIEN       ACHL  35.51m  Sen 89  

 5 1192 STEVENS UTTI              KAPE  30.38m  Sen 98  

 6 24 AERTS EMMELINE            ARAC  18.87m  Jun 00  

 

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=12:31 

 1 2889 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  29.23m   69  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren  Uur=13:59 

 1 283 VIJGEN RIK                OLSE  36.26m   03 bonus 

 2 186 VERHOEVEN TOBIAS          VMOL  32.07m   04 bonus 

 3 888 NULENS DAVY               BREE  24.88m   03  

 4 889 NOELS GIJS                BREE  21.74m   04  

 

hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=14:00 

 1 2260 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  54.65m   02 bonus 

 2 2471 VANDER AVERT JENS         KAPE  48.54m   02  

 

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=14:01 

 1 4250 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  29.16m   49  

 2 5501 GOOSSENS MARC             ACHL  26.24m   58  

 3 5763 BIETS HUGO                ACA   24.31m   52  

 4 4242 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        VMOL  17.94m   55  

 

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=15:51 

 1 5287 HOUBEN FREDERIK           ACA   35.23m   79  

 2 5675 SNOEKS PASCAL             SACN  33.89m   71  

 3 4078 GHOOS KRIS                LOOI  31.46m   73  

 4 4112 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  23.95m   73  



VABCO-ATHLETIC-CLASSIC : NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP NR 18444 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  11/08/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  2 

 

                              

 5 5940 VIJGEN JOHAN              OLSE  20.75m   71  

 

hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun Heren  Uur=15:53 

 1 94 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       VMOL  55.70m   99 BONUS 

 2 342 CARREMANS SIEMEN          LOOI  42.53m   00 BONUS 

 3 565 STEEGMANS ANDREAS         ACA   42.44m   00 BONUS 

 

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren  Uur=15:54 

 1 1340 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        VMOL  58.60m   97 BONUS 

 2 2526 GIEGHASE KOBE             KAAG  50.92m   98  

 3 1144 GOOSSENS BJORN            ACHL  42.18m   87  

 4 2051 NULENS JEFFREY            BREE  39.19m   92  

 

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=15:55 

 1 6177 GIEGHASE PETER            VMOL  41.66m   66  

 2 4676 GOOSSENS KOEN             OLSE  31.70m   66  

 3 4937 BUYLE HECTOR              VOLH  31.40m   64  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=16:20 

 1 249 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER     KAPE  15.09m   04 BONUS 

 2 298 SIJBERS SASHA             SACN  13.75m   04  

 3 15 CLAES JONATHAN            ACHL  12.09m   03  

 4 888 NULENS DAVY               BREE  11.52m   03  

 5 475 BENARBIA ABDELKADER       AVT   11.36m   03  

 6 343 OTTEN STAN                ATAC  10.73m   04  

 7 832 BROEDERS LENNERT          LOOI  10.58m   03  

 8 22 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  10.28m   04  

 9 1002 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I ATAC  8.62m   04  

 10 467 HESIUS SEPPE              DALO  8.24m   03  

 11 186 VERHOEVEN TOBIAS          VMOL  7.46m   04  

 12 915 FERNANDEZ TRISTAN         DALO  6.73m   04  

 

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=16:26 

 1 578 ZIZZARI LOTTE             ATLA  29.56m   03  

 2 1740 HUYGENS CLOE              RESC  22.34m   03  

 3 9988 PEETERS KIRSTEN           NED   21.53m   03  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=16:28 

 1 2351 DEFRèRE ELENA             DCLA  46.43m   01 BONUS 

 2 2728 DANIELS LIENE             ATLA  36.25m   01  

 3 2361 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  19.08m   02  

 

 

  



VABCO-ATHLETIC-CLASSIC : NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP NR 18444 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  11/08/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  3 

 

                              

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=17:35 

 1 1922 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         ROBA  50.71m  Sen 95 BONUS  

         +A bonus 

 2 9986 BOLDRINI SIMONA           ITA   46.83m  Sen 86 BONUS  

         + A BONUS 

 3 271 SAVELKOULS MILA           ATLA  43.92m  Jun 00 A BONUS 

 4 1137 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  36.91m  Sen 95  

 5 1645 RABAU SILKE               RCT   32.53m  Sen 98  

 6 9987 BAULING BIENEKE           NED   28.93m  Mas 68  

 7 2745 VAN WINCKEL LIEVE         AVZK  27.21m  Mas 80  

 8 2889 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  21.31m  Mas 69  

 9 155 DE KREM JENNIFER          RCT   20.47m  Jun 99 

 

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6 

 1 210 ROSIUS RANI               AVT   11.92  Jun 00 bonus + a  

 2 2786 DE NAEYER JANIE           HAKI  12.01  Sch 01 bonus +  b 

 3 2370 VAN LENT LOTTE            AVZK  12.55  Sch 01  

 4 1648 FLOSSY FRANNE             RCT   12.65  Sen 98  

 5 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  12.73  Sen 97  

 6 2684 DE BIE CATHERINE          ACBR  12.90  Sch 02  

 7 219 UDECHUKWU HILARY          KAPE  13.07  Cad 03  

 

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.0 

 1 1800 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          AVT   12.81  Sen 96  

 2 27 GEVERS MEIN               ACHL  12.92  Cad 03  

 3 162 CLAES NOA                 VMOL  12.94  Cad 03  

 4 1016 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  13.06  Sen 98  

 5 1229 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  13.06  Sen 95  

 6 2958 CLAES FLORE               DALO  13.31  Sch 01  

 7 2690 OOST MORGAN               AVZK  13.80  Sch 02  

 8 1300 PHILIPPAERTS TESSA        ACA   18.27  Sen 92  

 

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.4 

 1 1139 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  13.91  Sen 93  

 2 20 PAUWELS HANNE             ACHL  13.99  Cad 04  

 3 1147 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           VMOL  14.10  Sen 96  

 4 2653 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN         DALO  14.13  Sch 02  

 5 1140 VENNEKENS YASMINE         VMOL  14.16  Sen 92  

 6 466 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE       BREE  14.41  Cad 04  
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100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:4      Wind : 2.6 

 1 2476 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE     VMOL  13.88  Sch 02  

 2 1246 PEETERS METTE             VMOL  14.06  Cad 03  

 3 159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  14.57  Cad 04  

 4 1740 HUYGENS CLOE              RESC  14.64  Cad 03  

 5 2361 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  15.70  Sch 02  

 6 1140 EERDEKENS FEMKE           LOOI  16.11  Cad 03  

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=18:21 

 1 22 DE CLERCQ ALIX            KAAG  11.32m +1.5 Jun 00 

       bonus +b-bonus 

 2 1382 DE NEVE KATRIEN           AVT   11.30m +1.3 Sen 97  

        b bonus 

 3 1145 DELECLUSE ELLEN           VMOL  10.87m +3.6 Sen 93 

     10.74m 1.2  

 4 32 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  10.76m +1.7 Jun 99  

 5 209 DE NEVE EMMA              AVT   10.55m +2.0 Jun 00  

 6 1015 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  9.83m +0.6 Sen 95  

 

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=18:54 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4 

 1 1187 DECKERS MICHIEL           AVT   11.02  Sen 98  

 2 9983 CHATOUF TARIK             N.A.  11.13  Sen 93  

 3 9981 VAN DER HEYDEN LESLIE     NED   11.21  Sen 93  

 4 2387 SPAAS JAN                 AVT   11.33  Sen 94  

 5 1943 DE PAUW BRENT             ACHL  11.39  Sen 93  

 6 194 BLOKKEN DELSIN            GENK  11.52  Jun 99  

 7 1314 HOUBEN TOM                ADD   11.53  Sen 85  

 8 1732 SEGERS SENNE              LYRA  11.59  Sen 95  

 

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=18:54 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.4 

 1 9 KERKHOFS DRIES            GENK  11.54  Jun 99  

 2 2007 HAGEN MICHIEL             VMOL  11.59  Sen 96  

 3 1879 SLEGERS NIKO              VMOL  11.72  Sen 96  

 4 2202 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  11.80  Sch 02  

 5 2714 HENDRICKX JANNES          DALO  12.09  Sch 02  

 6 983 GUISSE LAMINE             SACN  12.25  Cad 03  

 7 2104 JONCKERS JAYSON           RCT   12.65  Sen 90  

 8 1018 VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL       AVT   12.71  Cad 04  
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100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=18:54 

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.4 

 1 15 CLAES JONATHAN            ACHL  12.54  Cad 03  

 2 475 LEYSEN ROBIN              ACHL  12.62  Jun 99  

 3 1596 DE ROECK GLEN             LOOI  12.77  Sen 95  

 4 2165 KERKHOFS STIJN            GENK  12.80  Sch 01  

 5 4112 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  12.87  Mas 73  

 6 2253 DE PRINS MICHAëL          RAM   12.94  Sch 02  

 7 723 LUYS NOACH                AVT   13.14  Cad 04  

 8 4247 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  13.73  Mas 65  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=19:12 

 1 935 HERMENS BERT              ATLA  42.62m   04  

 2 343 OTTEN STAN                ATAC  37.02m   04  

 3 97 NEYENS DEVLIN             LOOI  37.01m   04  

 4 298 SIJBERS SASHA             SACN  36.08m   04  

 5 15 CLAES JONATHAN            ACHL  35.21m   03  

 6 832 BROEDERS LENNERT          LOOI  34.33m   03  

 7 475 BENARBIA ABDELKADER       AVT   32.66m   03  

 8 22 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  32.49m   04  

 9 467 HESIUS SEPPE              DALO  24.94m   03  

 10 186 VERHOEVEN TOBIAS          VMOL  24.85m   04  

 11 915 FERNANDEZ TRISTAN         DALO  21.14m   04  

 12 889 NOELS GIJS                BREE  18.54m   04  

  249 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER     KAPE      GP     04  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=19:21 

 1 387 VERBEYLEN KASPER          DCLA  15.97m   99 BONUS 

 2 166 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  12.79m   99  

 3 543 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE     TACT  12.37m   00  

 4 392 STAUT CIS                 VOLH  11.81m   99  

 5 39 VERCAMMEN MAARTEN         LOOI  10.07m   00  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=19:24 

 1 9984 WRIGHT CHAD               N.A.  16.78m  Sen 91 BONUS +A 

 2 2325 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       AVKA  16.41m  Sen 97 BONUS +A 

 3 1355 VLASSAK MAX               SACN  16.16m  Sen 97 A BONUS 

 4 1455 DEFRèRE ILYA              DCLA  15.59m  Sen 97  

 5 2452 NARMON BART               DCLA  12.79m  Sen 93  

 6 4248 GEUKENS BART              VMOL  11.13m  Mas 82  

 7 1144 GOOSSENS BJORN            ACHL  10.23m  Sen 87  

 8 5334 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   8.41m  Mas 57  

 9 1936 JACOBS COLIN              ADD   7.38m  Sen 98  

 

  



VABCO-ATHLETIC-CLASSIC : NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP NR 18444 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  11/08/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  6 

 

                              

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=19:25 

 1 2545 DELBARE MARGOT            AVT   11.33m +0.9  01 

         BONUS 

 2 3029 HOOBERGS FENNE            LOOI  10.46m +0.3  01  

 3 2403 VERCAMMEN ANOUCK          LOOI  10.40m +1.3  01  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=19:26 

 1 335 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE         AVT   11.06m +1.3  03 

         BONUS 

 2 958 YAMBA LAILA               VMOL  9.56m +1.4  03  

 

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 9998 HAIFA TARCHOUN            TUN   2'05.86  JSM 90 BONUS +A 

 2 556 HENRARD ELéA              LACE  2'08.04  Jun 99 BONUS +A 

 3 588 RöHL LORENA               LACE  2'12.51  Jun 99 B BONUS 

 4 1510 REYNAERT HANNE            ASVO  2'14.73  Sen 96  

 5 170 ROEYMANS KATO             VMOL  2'15.22  Cad 03  

 6 9982 PHILIPPE CAMILLE          WACO  2'17.80  Sen 98  

 7 403 DE SMET MICHELE           LYRA  2'21.29  Jun 99  

 8 1358 DE ROOY EVA               ACBR  2'22.72  Sen 98  

 9 384 SERRE SOFIE               LOOI  2'28.25  Cad 03  

  1111 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        DUFF      NA    Sen 98  

 

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:27 

Reeks:2 

 1 2919 BICKER JANNE              ABES  2'20.83  Sch 02  

 2 88 FAGARD PAULINE            LOOI  2'21.63  Jun 00  

 3 288 MARIEN MANON              VMOL  2'23.82  Cad 03  

 4 84 CAMPS LORE                AVT   2'25.00  Cad 03  

 5 163 HUYSMANS RIEN             VMOL  2'25.35  Cad 03  

 6 2452 VERHEYEN SOFIE            BONH  2'25.69  Sch 02  

 7 1649 FLOSSY STIEN              RCT   2'27.06  Sen 98  

 8 164 VANDENLINDENLOOF CHARLOTT ABES  2'28.32  Jun 00  

 9 1134 BILLEN CHARLOTTE          BONH  2'31.73  Sen 94  

  2754 PALMANS JINTE             SACN      NA    Sch 01  

 

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:27 

Reeks:3 

 1 1267 BOONS HETTY               ROBA  2'25.55  Sen 86  

 2 2729 MEBIS LINA                ATLA  2'28.78  Sch 01  

 3 391 BOONEN LISE               SACN  2'29.08  Jun 00  

 4 128 VANHOECK EMMA             DUFF  2'29.17  Cad 04  

 5 1162 MARIEN LAURA              GRIM  2'29.73  Sen 97  

 6 24 WEYERS LORE               ACHL  2'29.81  Cad 04  

 7 15 HELSEN LOUISE             ACHL  2'36.10  Cad 03  

 8 3480 PALM LAURA                LACE  2'39.03  Sch 01  

  2471 HUYSMANS SOFIE            VMOL      NA    Sch 01  
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800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:27 

Reeks:4 

 1 21 NYS KATHY                 ARAC  2'30.42  Jun 00  

 2 3923 KOCKARTZ CéLINE           LACE  2'32.19  Sch 01  

 3 2854 VANDENBERK GITTE          DALO  2'33.83  Sch 02  

 4 3187 DREESEN SALLY             ATLA  2'35.59  Mas 74  

 5 417 GEYS LOTTE                VMOL  2'38.23  Cad 03  

 6 2763 BUYS THALIA               VOLH  2'39.25  Sch 02  

 7 316 BAETENS SARA              ABES  2'40.39  Jun 00  

 8 2381 MEEUS MARTHE              ARAC  2'40.82  Sch 02  

  1111 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        DUFF      NA    Sen 98  

 

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:27 

Reeks:5 

 1 159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  2'34.67  Cad 04  

 2 2892 BEVAN SARAH*              VMOL  2'37.18  Mas 71  

 3 1450 DIERCKX JOCELIEN          GENK  2'40.56  Sen 97  

 4 2891 MEEUS ELKE                VMOL  2'45.42  Mas 81  

 5 39 GELDERS ELINE             GENK  2'49.36  Cad 03  

 6 126 LEIJSSENAAR NIENKE        DUFF  2'51.37  Cad 04  

 7 74 CEUPPENS JULIE            DUFF  2'54.86  Jun 00  

  2471 HUYSMANS SOFIE            VMOL      NA    Sch 01  

  1740 HUYGENS CLOE              RESC      NG    Cad 03  

 

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=19:40 

 1 2317 COENE LARS                KAAG  47.19m   02 BONUS 

 2 2838 PRENEN SENNE              MACD  45.13m   01 BONUS 

 3 2563 COOLS KWINTEN             DCLA  43.48m   02 BONUS 

 4 2260 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  40.77m   02  

 5 2656 VERDUYCKT JONAS           AVLO  37.40m   02  

 6 2585 MILLOEN SANDER            LYRA  36.25m   02  

 

hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=19:43 

 1 1935 JACOBS BRETT              ADD   2.01m  Sen 94 A BONUS 

 2 2069 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  1.94m  Sen 87  

 3 1651 HEYLEN MAARTEN            LIER  1.91m  Sen 98  

 4 506 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  1.82m  Jun 99  

 5 402 BEMONG ARNE               LOOI  1.65m  Cad 03  

 6 2117 HOOBERGS JESSE            LOOI  1.65m  Sen 96  

 7 1002 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I ATAC  1.60m  Cad 04  

 8 2911 LORIST BOY**              SACN  1.60m  Sch 02  

 9 187 BEVAN IDRIS*              VMOL  1.55m  Cad 03  

 10 4247 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  1.45m  Mas 65  

  2818 DANIELS BART              ATAC      GP    Sch 01  
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800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 9990 ALZAABI SAUD              TUN   1'49.96  JSM 90 A BONUS 

 2 2953 GILLET JULIEN             WS    1'52.83  Sen 93  

 3 3269 VANDERMESSEN LOUIS        CABW  1'53.44  Sch 01  

 4 1201 VERBIEST THOMAS           LOOI  1'53.77  Sen 88  

 5 2187 VAN LOOY RUBEN            ARAC  1'55.02  Sch 01  

 6 30 VANHERCK JORNE            VMOL  1'55.82  Jun 00  

 7 1359 AGTEN ARNE                VMOL  1'57.69  Sen 95  

 8 9979 PAFFEN RICK               NED   1'58.00  Sen 96  

 9 2199 ONS VINCENT               LIER  1'58.94  Sen 98  

 10 1262 LATINNE REYNALDO          VMOL  2'00.51  Sen 92  

  9996 HASSAN MAYOUF             TUN       NA    JSM 90  

  1964 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         LYRA      NA    Sen 96  

 

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:44 

Reeks:2 

 1 2460 VERHEIJEN ROBBE           BREE  2'02.05  Sch 01  

 2 1224 BLOMMAERTS TOON           DUFF  2'03.63  Sen 95  

 3 2364 DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC       VOLH  2'04.41  Sen 89  

 4 1225 LEYS GLEN                 DUFF  2'04.89  Sen 98  

 5 2262 MONDELAERS THIBO          VMOL  2'04.91  Sch 02  

 6 2251 DOMEN REMCO               BONH  2'05.97  Sch 02  

 7 524 VAN EYNDE FREDERIK        BONH  2'07.08  Cad 03  

 8 3096 PIETTE GAëTAN             CABW  2'08.09  Sen 85  

  413 CORSTJENS NEEL            AVT      DIS    Jun 99  

  1344 BOUTSEN BART              AVT       NA    Sen 98  

 

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:44 

Reeks:3 

 1 26 VERWAEST DIETER           ARAC  2'04.62  Jun 00  

 2 245 HEYLEN ROBBERT            LIER  2'05.28  Jun 00  

 3 2263 DECKX JEF                 VMOL  2'08.32  Sch 01  

 4 1265 DECKX DRIES               VMOL  2'09.69  Sen 98  

 5 1250 HUS JEROEN                VMOL  2'09.92  Sen 95  

 6 5302 BANZADIO DIAKIESE*        ABES  2'10.73  Mas 76  

 7 182 CEUNEN ZJEF               VMOL  2'11.63  Cad 04  

 8 6226 SCHOELS MARC              ACA   2'12.34  Mas 63  

 9 6029 MONDELAERS STEVEN         LOOI  2'28.24  Mas 82  

  9989 STEVENS DAAN              N.A.      NA    Sen 90  

 

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:44 

Reeks:4 

 1 150 LEIJSSENAAR JEROEN        DUFF  2'14.75  Cad 04  

 2 444 VAN BLADEL ROBIN          ATAC  2'14.96  Cad 03  

 3 2962 ROMBAUT STEF              SGOL  2'16.79  Sch 02  

 4 378 JASPERS GILLES            ACA   2'17.08  Jun 00  
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 5 735 GOOS DAAN                 ATAC  2'20.84  Cad 03  

 6 53 VERWAEST JONAS            ARAC  2'22.15  Cad 04  

 7 704 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  2'22.46  Cad 04  

 8 9980 SMEETS HANS               NED   2'29.99  JSM 47  

  30 VANHERCK JORNE            VMOL      NA    Jun 00  

 

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:44 

Reeks:5 

 1 2346 JORDENS JASPER            DALO  2'16.04  Sch 01  

 2 414 HENDRICKX KLAAS           DALO  2'16.82  Jun 00  

 3 564 MAES RUNAR                ATAC  2'27.04  Cad 04  

 4 4247 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  2'33.49  Mas 65  

 5 5286 PELGRIMS EDOUARD          ACA   2'38.55  Mas 55  

 6 1385 VOLDERS JURRE - 21        DALO  2'45.92  Sen 93  

 7 151 LEYS BRENT                DUFF  2'48.17  Cad 03  

  9989 STEVENS DAAN              N.A.      NA    Sen 90  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=19:56 

 1 3240 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          WIBO  12.98m  Mas 79  

 2 1016 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  12.50m  Sen 98  

 3 271 SAVELKOULS MILA           ATLA  12.17m  Jun 00  

 4 1645 RABAU SILKE               RCT   10.18m  Sen 98  

 5 1184 PIERONI LAURA             LOOI  9.68m  Sen 94  

 6 1139 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  9.10m  Sen 93  

 7 155 DE KREM JENNIFER          RCT   8.09m  Jun 99  

 8 2817 SCHEPERS MARGOT           DALO  7.22m  Mas 63  

 9 2889 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  6.92m  Mas 69  

 

hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=19:59 

 1 1229 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  1.64m  Sen 95  

 2 1236 PAESEN INGE               AVT   1.61m  Sen 96  

 3 2535 COENE JACEY               SACN  1.55m  Sch 01  

 4 290 MARIS INE                 ACA   1.50m  Cad 04  

 5 1015 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  1.50m  Sen 95  

 6 2476 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE     VMOL  1.45m  Sch 02  

 6 466 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE       BREE  1.45m  Cad 04  

  159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL      GP    Cad 04  

 

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:00 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 

 1 210 ROSIUS RANI               AVT   24.69  Jun 00  BONUS  

 2 2786 DE NAEYER JANIE           HAKI  24.76  Sch 01  BONUS 

 3 1183 PIERONI MESSALINA         LOOI  25.00  Sen 98  

 4 32 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  25.28  Jun 99  

 5 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  25.78  Sen 97  

 6 2684 DE BIE CATHERINE          ACBR  26.83  Sch 02  
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200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:00 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.4 

 1 1800 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          AVT   26.42  Sen 96  

 2 162 CLAES NOA                 VMOL  26.73  Cad 03  

 3 1068 VAN DER GAAST LORE        AVT   26.73  Sen 97  

 4 1147 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           VMOL  28.92  Sen 96  

  1300 PHILIPPAERTS TESSA        ACA       NG    Sen 92  

  1229 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL      NG    Sen 95  

 

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:00 

Reeks:3      Wind : 2.3 

 1 2958 CLAES FLORE               DALO  27.04  Sch 01  

 2 154 DE KREM KIRSTEN           RCT   27.17  Jun 00  

 3 170 ROEYMANS KATO             VMOL  27.90  Cad 03  

 4 2471 HUYSMANS SOFIE            VMOL  28.97  Sch 01  

 5 20 PAUWELS HANNE             ACHL  29.85  Cad 04  

 6 288 MARIEN MANON              VMOL  30.63  Cad 03  

 

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:00 

Reeks:4      Wind : 2.3 

 1 2653 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN         DALO  29.05  Sch 02  

 2 290 MARIS INE                 ACA   29.61  Cad 04  

 3 163 HUYSMANS RIEN             VMOL  29.82  Cad 03  

 4 417 GEYS LOTTE                VMOL  29.94  Cad 03  

 5 2882 LEHAEN JANNE              DALO  30.59  Sch 01  

 

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:27 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 

 1 1187 DECKERS MICHIEL           AVT   22.01  Sen 98  

 2 9983 CHATOUF TARIK             N.A.  22.47  Sen 93  

 3 2387 SPAAS JAN                 AVT   22.60  Sen 94  

 4 1732 SEGERS SENNE              LYRA  22.85  Sen 95  

 5 2117 HOOBERGS JESSE            LOOI  23.63  Sen 96  

  1344 BOUTSEN BART              AVT       NG    Sen 98  

 

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:27 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7 

 1 9981 VAN DER HEYDEN LESLIE     NED   23.11  JSM 93  

 2 2202 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  23.59  Sch 02  

 3 1379 VANDERVELDEN DRIES        LOOI  24.37  Sen 94  

 4 2007 HAGEN MICHIEL             VMOL  24.93  Sen 96  

 5 2585 MILLOEN SANDER            LYRA  25.06  Sch 02  

 6 506 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  25.39  Jun 99  
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200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:27 

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.1 

 1 194 BLOKKEN DELSIN            GENK  24.12  Jun 99  

 2 1879 SLEGERS NIKO              VMOL  24.13  Sen 96  

 3 2818 DANIELS BART              ATAC  24.18  Sch 01  

 4 598 MALUMGRé TIBO             GEEL  24.33  Cad 03  

 5 2104 JONCKERS JAYSON           RCT   26.09  Sen 90  

 6 1596 DE ROECK GLEN             LOOI  26.22  Sen 95  

 

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:27 

Reeks:4      Wind : 0.8 

 1 983 GUISSE LAMINE             SACN  24.64  Cad 03  

 2 2714 HENDRICKX JANNES          DALO  24.80  Sch 02  

 3 2911 LORIST BOY**              SACN  25.14  Sch 02  

 4 2262 MONDELAERS THIBO          VMOL  25.27  Sch 02  

 5 475 LEYSEN ROBIN              ACHL  25.62  Jun 99  

 6 1018 VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL       AVT   25.65  Cad 04  

 

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:27 

Reeks:5      Wind : 0.9 

 1 343 OTTEN STAN                ATAC  25.89  Cad 04  

 2 832 BROEDERS LENNERT          LOOI  26.82  Cad 03  

 3 723 LUYS NOACH                AVT   27.21  Cad 04  

 4 2263 DECKX JEF                 VMOL  27.28  Sch 01  

 5 2253 DE PRINS MICHAëL          RAM   27.64  Sch 02  

 6 182 CEUNEN ZJEF               VMOL  27.70  Cad 04  

 

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:27 

Reeks:6      Wind : 0.3 

 1 187 BEVAN IDRIS*              VMOL  25.61  Cad 03  

 2 15 CLAES JONATHAN            ACHL  25.89  Cad 03  

 3 2260 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  26.31  Sch 02  

 4 1265 DECKX DRIES               VMOL  27.35  Sen 98  

 5 863 VAN MEIJL SYL*            DALO  29.09  Cad 04  

 6 704 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  29.55  Cad 04 

 

2000 meter                AC Dames  Uur=20:36 

 1 176 VANDEGHINSTE EMMA         DUFF  6'16.02  Cad 03 BONUS 

 2 1029 SCHREURS ANNE             GENK  6'40.04  Sen 92  

 3 562 BRANDERS ANGE             DAMP  6'41.16  Jun 99  

 4 1230 VAN DER SCHOEPEN ANNELEEN VMOL  6'55.54  Sen 96  

 5 1582 VAN CASTEREN LISE         ROBA  7'14.62  Sen 92  

 6 2371 DE COCK ETHYL             GENK  7'28.75  Sch 01  

 7 496 AHMADI PAIMANA            GENK  8'29.85  Jun 00  

  208 VAN RAEMDONCK ELISE       AVLO      NA    Jun 99  

  1450 DIERCKX JOCELIEN          GENK      NA    Sen 97  

  39 GELDERS ELINE             GENK      NA    Cad 03 
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2000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=20:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 52 VAN DE VELDE TIM          DUFF  5'15.96  Jun 00 bonus 

 2 1541 CONVENTS TIMOTHY          ROBA  5'36.04  Sen 89  

 3 9985 LAMBREGTS PIM             NED   5'36.28  Sen 96  

 4 327 ROBBEN SIMON              TACT  5'38.65  Jun 99  

 5 2026 HELSEN THOMAS             LOOI  5'42.58  Sen 88  

 6 7372 NEMETH CHRISTIAN          ACLO  5'43.15  Mas 71  

 7 3427 LUCION ALEXANDRE          ACLO  5'49.54  Sen 90  

 8 1114 MOLDEREZ TOM              GENK  5'54.04  Sen 92  

 9 1983 SIMONS WOUTER             GENK  5'57.04  Sen 96  

 10 5230 VANDEBOSCH PATRICK        ADD   5'57.49  Mas 66  

 11 4252 RUSCH SVEN                VMOL  6'02.51  Mas 80  

 12 1463 DE BONDT JEFF             AVKA  6'04.97  Sen 98  

 13 1866 CUYPERS BRECHT            ROBA  6'05.06  Sen 88  

 14 4246 BINNEMANS KOEN            VMOL  6'12.69  Mas 76  

 15 4820 VERHAEGE SVEN             VOLH  6'14.77  Mas 80  

 16 114 VANDEUREN TIMO            ROBA  6'16.55  Jun 00  

 17 4052 ENKELS WOUTER             LOOI  6'34.16  Mas 74  

  1764 VAN DEN BROECK JAN        LAT       NA    Sen 89  

 

2000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=20:59 

Reeks:2 

 1 4253 MELIS RUDY                VMOL  6'28.71  Mas 68  

 2 9978 DE SMIT CHRIS             NED   6'40.72  JSM 79  

 3 4588 DE BONDT WALTER           AVKA  6'40.99  Mas 68  

 4 4054 LATHOUWERS BART           LOOI  6'51.88  Mas 80  

 5 6454 HEYDEN OLIVIER            BBS   7'06.15  Mas 73  

 6 5203 VOLDERS DIRK              LOOI  7'07.74  Mas 59  

 7 49 MEEUS JORRE               ARAC  7'14.53  Cad 04  

 8 1018 VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL       AVT   7'21.51  Cad 04  

 9 5445 EXELMANS YVES             LOOI  7'25.25  Mas 64  

 10 4069 KERREMANS ALFONS          LOOI  7'57.12  Mas 55  

 11 4242 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        VMOL  8'00.03  Mas 55  

  1249 HUS WOUTER                VMOL      NA    Sen 94  
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discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=21:31 

 1 9984 WRIGHT CHAD               N.A.  61.56m  Sen 91 BONUS 

 2 9992 DEKKER STEPHAN            NED   54.38m   87 BONUS 

 3 1455 DEFRèRE ILYA              DCLA  49.88m  Sen 97 BONUS 

 4 9993 ZAW THOMAS                NED   45.68m   90  

 5 1355 VLASSAK MAX               SACN  40.43m  Sen 97  

 6 9991 GROOT NIELS               NED   39.09m   84  

 7 4248 GEUKENS BART              VMOL  38.59m  Mas 82  

 8 5452 MESOTTEN PATRICK          ACA   32.67m  Mas 69  

 9 1144 GOOSSENS BJORN            ACHL  29.78m  Sen 87  

 10 4112 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  28.70m  Mas 73  

 11 1493 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  27.65m  Sen 87  

 12 5334 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   24.56m  Mas 57  

 13 1936 JACOBS COLIN              ADD   22.31m  Sen 98  

 14 4247 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  22.12m  Mas 65  

 

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=21:33 

 1 259 GROBBEL LUCAS             DCLA  44.50m   00 BONUS 

 2 387 VERBEYLEN KASPER          DCLA  39.22m   99  

 3 543 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE     TACT  35.17m   00  

 4 166 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  34.91m   99  

 5 14 VAN LENT SEPPE            AVZK  33.27m   00  

 6 39 VERCAMMEN MAARTEN         LOOI  30.50m   00  

 

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=17:03 

 1 2396 VANDERBORGHT JONAS        DCLA  14.98m   01 BONUS 

 2 2838 PRENEN SENNE              MACD  14.88m   01 BONUS 

 3 2563 COOLS KWINTEN             DCLA  14.23m   02  

 4 2317 COENE LARS                KAAG  14.15m   02  

 5 2471 VANDER AVERT JENS         KAPE  12.40m   02  

 6 2623 DEIANA DANILO             LOOI  11.43m   02  

 7 2260 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  11.32m   02  

 8 2656 VERDUYCKT JONAS           AVLO  10.65m   02  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


